Cole-Parmer India
403-404, B-Wing, Delphi, Hiranandani Business Park, Powai, Mumbai 400 076, India
Tel: +91-22-67162222, Fax: +91-22-67162211, Email : info@coleparmer.in, Web : www.coleparmer.in
pH    Ion    Conductivity     Dissolved Oxygen
Accurate, reliable
results in a durable
easy-to-use design
Value.

Offset up to +150 mV —
BNC BNC 2.5 mm phono
Ordering Information
Catalog number                                IncludedDescription
 pH 2700 meter kitMK-35420-20
Meter, pH electrode 35805-04, ATC temperature probe
35613-13, 60-mL of electrode fill solution, electrode
holder, and AC adapter
MK-35805-04 Replacement combination pH electrode, double-junction, glass body, refillable
MK-35420-01 RS-232 cable
MK-22050-58 RS-232 to USB adapter (requires 35420-01)
Laboratory
Pharmaceuticals
...setting the standard again and again
Calibration
documentation can be
printed as needed.
Benchtop Meters � pH/Ion
meter only
Benchtop Meters � Conductivity
CON 700 and 2700 Meters
     Space-saving design takes up less room on the bench than other meters
     Large display lets you see your measurements from across the lab
Economical Oakton CON 700 meter is an affordable way to take consistent, accurate
conductivity measurements in your laboratory. Meter reads 0 to 200.0 mS across five
ranges—autoranging features gives the best resolution for your measurements. Memory
stores up to 100 readings for later retrieval. Meter features adjustable temperature
coefficient for better accuracy, and selectable cell constant for very high or low range
measurements. Selectable manual or automatic temperature compensation gives greater
precision. Water-resistant membrane keypad and convenient pull-out reference guide
provide useful features for the lab.
Oakton CON 2700 meter has advanced features for GLP-compliant readings—all
calibration and stored data are stamped with time/date. Advanced setup options allow you
to customise the meter to your needs. Informative display shows measurements together
with temperature, electrode status, calibration points, time, and date all at once! Bright
backlight helps you view readings under all conditions. Visual stability indicator informs
you when measurements have stabilised, eliminating guesswork. Nonvolatile memory
stores up to 500 data sets. Programmable functions include data logging intervals, limit
alarms, and password protection. Data is easily exported to a computer via RS-232 port.
Order RS-232 cable and optional RS-232 to USB adapter separately below.
What’s included: conductivity/temperature probe 35608-74 (CON 700) or 35412-10
(CON 2700), electrode stand, and universal 240 VAC power supply.
ECONOMY AND ADVANCED METERS FOR BENCHTOP CONDUCTIVITY MEASUREMENT
CON TDS SAL RES °C/°F
CON 2700 meter 35412-00
CON 700 meter 35411-00
meter only
Catalog number MK-35411-00 MK-35412-00
CON 2700Description CON 700
0.0 to 20.00, 0 to 200.0, 0 to 2000 µS;  0 to 20.00, 0 to 500.0 mS
0.050 to 500.0 ppt
0.0 to 80.0 ppt

Meter with probes add: combination pH electrode 35805-04 and
conductivity / temperature probe 35608-74 (PC 700) or 35412-10 (PC 2700).
Ordering Information
Catalog number Model DESCRIPTION
MK-35413-00
MK-35414-00
MK-35413-01
MK-35414-01
PC 700
PC 2700
Meter with pH and conductivity/temperature probes
Meter with pH and conductivity/temperature probes
Precalibrated meters
Catalog Number
MK-35805-04 Replacement combination pH electrode;
double-junction, glass body, refillable, 3.3-ft (1-m) cable
MK-35608-74  Replacement conductivity/temperature probe
®for 700-series meter; 2-cell, K=1.0, Ultem /stainless steel with ATC
MK-35412-10  Replacement conductivity/temperature probe
for 2700-series meter; 4-cell, K = 1.0, epoxy/graphite
MK-35420-01  RS-232 cable for 2700-series meter
MK-22050-58  RS-232 to USB adapter (requires 35420-01 cable)
Benchtop Meters � Multiparameter
...setting the standard again and again
Handheld Meters  � pH/Ion

1 mV
±2 mV
Ordering Information
Catalog number                                IncludedDescription
MK-35613-54
MK-35613-24
pH 5+ meter kit
pH 6+ meter kit
Meter; single-junction, epoxy-body pH electrode; temperature probe
35613-05; pH buffer pouches (pH 4.01, 7.00, 10.00; and rinse water),
sample bottles, protective rubber boot; batteries; and hard carrying
case
Accessories
MK-35804-00  Replacement pH electrode
MK-35613-05  Replacement ATC probe
Water Quality
Testing
Education
Lithographic
Processes
...setting the standard again and again
Combination pH and ORP Electrodes
OUTSTANDING PERFORMANCE AT AN ECONOMICAL PRICE!
pH Electrodes and Buffers
 Compatible with all Oakton brand pH
meters
Oakton combination electrodes are available
in a variety of styles to meet the needs of your
application. Epoxy electrodes are impact
resistant and provide excellent durability for
field applications. Glass electrodes withstand
aggressive chemicals. Choose junction and
tip style based on the needs of your
application. All electrodes feature Ag/AgCl
reference cells.
What’s included: direct-connect models
include a BNC connector.  Other  models add
a 3.3-ft (1-m) cable.
A CB D E G HF
MK-35803-74 Reference fill solution for refillable electrodes. 4 M KCl. 125-mL bottle
Key Description Reference junction Type Maximum temperature Length x dia
(mm)
Catalog number
Glass-body combination pH electrodes
A For dirty samples
Double
Refillable
212°F (100°C)
110 x 12 MK-35805-04
B Spear tip for piercing semi-solids and foods, for dirty samples Sealed 110 x 8 MK-35805-18
Epoxy-body combination pH electrodes
C General-purpose Single Sealed 158°F (70°C) 110 x 12 MK-35801-00
D General-purpose, direct connect Single Sealed 176°F (80°C) 155 x 12 MK-35804-00
E For dirty samples Double Sealed 176°F (80°C) 110 x 12 MK-35805-01
F For dirty samples, direct connect Double Sealed 176°F (80°C) 155 x 12 MK-35804-02
G For dirty samples, ushable junction Double Refillable 176°F (80°C) 110 x 12 MK-35805-09
Epoxy-body combination ORP electrodes
H
General-purpose Single
Sealed 176°F (80°C) 110 x 12
MK-35805-13
For dirty samples Double MK-35805-15
Cole-Par mer®
GR
OW
ING  GREEN